2013

September 3 (Tuesday)
September 4 (Wednesday)
September 5 (Thursday)
September 9 (Monday)

October 11 (Friday)
October 14 (Monday)

November 1 (Friday)
November 5 (Tuesday)
November 8 (Friday)
November 11 (Monday)
November 15 (Friday)
November 22 (Friday)
November 27 (Wednesday)
November 28 & 29

December 20 (Friday)

December 23 through January 1

2014
January 2 (Thursday)

January 17 (Friday)
January 20 (Monday)

February 7 (Friday)
February 17 through 21

March 13 (Thursday)
March 14 (Friday)

April 4 (Friday)
April 18 (Friday)
April 21 througly25 P

27 (Friday)*

'Item VII.C. S.C. Meeting 2/28/13

HOPKINTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
School Calendar 2013-2014

Days per Month
Students Teachers
NO SCHOOL, Teachers’ Professional Day
Classes begin Grades 1-12
NO SCHOOL, Rosh Hashanah 18
Classes begin for Kindergarten

Early Release, All Schools
NO SCHOOL, Columbus Day 2 % 2
Early Release, Elementary

NO SCHOOL, Teachers’ Professional Day

Early Release, Elementary

NO SCHOOL, Veterans® Day

Early Release, Elementary
Early Release, Elementary

Early Dismissal, All Schools
NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving Recess

Last Day of Classes, Wi 15 15

NO SCHOOL, Winter

Schools Reopen
Early Relea een 21 21
NO SC ; uther King Jr. Day

e, entary
February Vacation 15 15

e, All Schools
OOL, Teachers’ Professional Day 20 21

PPly Release, Elementary
O SCHOOL, Good Friday 16 16
NO SCHOOL, Spring Vacation

Early Release, All Schools - Prom

Early Release, All Schools 21 21
NO SCHOOL, Memorial Day

High School Graduation

Early Release, Elementary 15 15
Last Day — Early Dismissal All Schools 180 183
(if no storm/emergency days used)

Day 5 of Additional 5 days if needed 185

*The Massachusetts D.O.E. requires that school calendars show a scheduled 185 day school year.

NOTE: Early Release days are subject to change.
NOTE: Half-Day kindergartners will remain in their assigned session (AM or PM) for the entire school year.



